SANDWICHES

Grilled halloumi, smashed avocado, sliced tomato £7.00

Chicken and bacon with mayo £6.00
Grilled Bacon and eggs £6.00
Grilled Sausages and eggs £6.00
Smoked salmon, Philadelphia cream cheese £8.00
and mixed leaves

Tuna and mayonaise £6.50
Ham, cheese and mixed leaves £6.00
Ham and cheese toasty £5.00
Goat cheese, mozzarella and caramelised £7.00

onion toasty in sour dough

SOFT DRINKS
Freshly Squeezed Juices £3.45
Fresh Fruit Cocktails £3.75
- Carrot & Apple - Kiwi & Apple
- Pear & Apple - Apple & Elderflower
- Orange & Raspberry - Ginger & Kiwi & Carrot
Smoothies £3.75

e Kale, Mango & Spinach
e Passion fruit, Mango & Pineapple
e Strawberry, Blueberry, Banana and Grape

Milkshakes £3.65
Banana, Oreo, Chocolate or Strawberry
Henry’s Shake £4.55

Any of the above with whipped cream, Oreo,
marshmallow and M&Ms

HOT DRINKS
Cappuccino £2.75
Flat White £2.95
Mocha £2.95
Macchiato £2.25
Chai Latte £3.25
Hot Chocolate £2.95
Extras: £0.50

Latte
Espresso
Americano
Tea

Marshmallows, Hazelnut, Vanilla, caramel, whipped cream

CAKES

Chocolate Brownie
Victoria Sponge
Chocolate Fudge
Lemon Drizzle
Blueberry Muffin
Henry’s Apple Crumble

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£2.50
£3.00

Red Velvet
Apple Pie
Apple Crumble Log

Chocolate Muffin

With roasted pumpkin seeds, walnuts, whipped

cream and summer berries compote

Blueberry pancakes, banana, forest berries compote

and Maple syrup

Eton Mess

Sticky Toffee Puddings, ice cream and custard

GLUTEN FREE Carrot Cake

VEGAN, GLUTEN FREE Cheesecake with fruit coulis

Waffle, banana, chocolate sauce & cream

£2.75
£2.15
£2.45
£2.35

£4.00
£4.00
£2.50
£3.00
£5.95

£5.95

£5.95
£5.75
£5.00
£5.50
£5.55



