SANDWICHES	HOT DRINKS					
Grilled halloumi, smashed avocado, sliced tomato	£7.00	Cappuccino	£2.75		Latte	£2.75
Chicken and bacon with mayo	£6.00	Flat White	£2.95		Espresso	£2.15
Grilled Bacon and eggs	£6.00	Mocha	£2.95		Americano	£2.45
		Macchiato	£2.25		Теа	£2.35
Grilled Sausages and eggs	£6.00	Chai Latte	£3.25			
Smoked salmon, Philadelphia cream cheese and mixed leaves	£8.00	Hot Chocolate Extras:	£2.95 £0.50			
Tuna and mayonaise	£6.50	Marshmallows, Hazelnut, Vanilla, caramel, whipped cream				
Ham, cheese and mixed leaves	£6.00	<u>CAKES</u>				
Ham and cheese toasty	£5.00	Chocolate Brown	Chocolate Brownie £4.00			
Goat cheese, mozzarella and caramelised onion toasty in sour dough	£7.00	Victoria Sponge		£4.00	Red Velvet	£4.00
		Chocolate Fudge		£4.00	Apple Pie	£4.00
SOFT DRINKS		Lemon Drizzle		£2.50	Apple Crumble Log	£2.50
Freshly Squeezed Juices	£3.45	Blueberry Muffir	1	£3.00	Chocolate Muffin	£3.00
Fresh Fruit Cocktails	£3.75	Henry's Apple Crumble With roasted pumpkin seeds, walnuts, whipped cream and summer berries compote				£5.95
- Carrot & Apple - Kiwi & Apple - Pear & Apple - Apple & Elderflow	ver					
 Orange & Raspberry - Ginger & Kiwi & C Smoothies 	Carrot £3.75	• •		panana, forest berries compote		£5.95
Kale, Mango & Spinach	£3.73	and Maple syrup				05.05
 Passion fruit, Mango & Pineapple 		Eton Mess				£5.95
 Strawberry, Blueberry, Banana and Grape 		Sticky Toffee Puddings, ice cream and custard				£5.75
Milkshakes Banana, Oreo, Chocolate or Strawberry	£3.65					£5.00
Henry's Shake	£4.55					£5.50
Any of the above with whipped cream, Oreo, marshmallow and M&Ms	27.00	Waffle, banana, o	chocolate	e sauce &	cream	£5.55